ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P.O. BOX 470 e PHONE (505) 746-6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0470

August 23, 1993

The Wiser 0Oil Company
PO Box412
Artesia, NM 88211-1412

L0408 52043

Uk O - =5 [scasaa | E

RE: Western State No. 19

50!
Sec.

FSL & 2592' FEL
T17S, R33E

Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
523!
1002'
1330°
1830'
1872"
2370
2866
3363"
3850
4418"
4888
5525"

Very truly yours,

}/4€f§;;£7
-y d

C. {ﬁ;;Rue

President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO §

COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged before

me_this 23rd day of August, 1993.

L)
’"Jifigvk&“wm;éé/t, e 524 37%
“NOTARY PUBLIC . /

DEVIATION

1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°
lO
lO
1/2°
10
lO
10
10
11/2°

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
NOTARY BOMD FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commission Expires _S-30- 96




