ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P.O. BOX 470 • PHONE (505) 746-6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0470

August 23, 1993

The Wiser Oil Company PO Box412 Artesia, NM 88211-1412

30-625-32043 Unit 0 - 50/5+2592/E

RE: Western State No. 19 50' FSL & 2592' FEL Sec. 17, T17S, R33E Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
523'	1/2°
1002'	1/2°
1330'	1/2°
1830'	3/4°
1872'	l°
2370'	1°
2866'	1/2°
3363'	l°
3850'	1°
4418'	1°
4888'	1°
5525'	1 1/2°

Very truly yours,

C. E. LaRue President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 23rd day of August, 1993.

ş ð

ne NOTARY PUBLIC

